Sr. No.

Registration No.
1 MEAAB/R/E/22/00001

2 MEAAB/R/T/22/00001
3 MEAAB/R/E/22/00002
4 MEAAB/R/E/22/00006
5 MEAAB/R/T/22/00003
6 MEAAB/R/T/22/00002
7 MEAAB/R/T/22/00004
8 MEAAB/R/E/22/00007
9 MEAAB/R/E/22/00008
10 MEAAB/R/E/22/00009
11 MEAAB/R/E/23/00001
12 MEAAB/R/E/23/00002

13 MEAAB/R/E/23/00003

14 MEAAB/R/E/23/00004

Status of RTI Requests

Name
Dr. ISHTDEV SHARMA

Dr. ISHTDEV SHARMA
R GOEL
ADITYAVIKRAM
ADITYAVIKRAM
ADITYAVIKRAM
ADITYAVIKRAM
Anurag Gupta
Anurag Gupta
Aathira

Syed Ahmed

Syed Ahmed

Syed Ahmed

AHAMED MEERA
THAMBY

Received Date
29/01/2022

01/02/2022

25/03/2022

25/05/2022

27/06/2022

27/06/2022

27/06/2022

27/06/2022

23/08/2022

14/11/2022

06/09/2023

30/09/2023

20/11/2023

30/12/2023

Appendix 6

Current Status

REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 11/02/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 24/02/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 07/04/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 04/06/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 21/07/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 21/07/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 21/07/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 21/07/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 20/09/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 13/12/2022)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 04/10/2023)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 27/10/2023)
REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 15/12/2023)

REQUEST DISPOSED OF
(As On 24/01/2024)



