Status of RTI Requests

Sr. No.	Registration No.	Name	Received Date	Current Status
	1 MEAAB/R/E/22/00001	Dr. ISHTDEV SHARMA	29/01/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 11/02/2022)
	2 MEAAB/R/T/22/00001	Dr. ISHTDEV SHARMA	01/02/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 24/02/2022)
	3 MEAAB/R/E/22/00002	R GOEL	25/03/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 07/04/2022)
	4 MEAAB/R/E/22/00006	ADITYA VIKRAM	25/05/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 04/06/2022)
	5 MEAAB/R/T/22/00003	ADITYA VIKRAM	27/06/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 21/07/2022)
	6 MEAAB/R/T/22/00002	ADITYA VIKRAM	27/06/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 21/07/2022)
	7 MEAAB/R/T/22/00004	ADITYA VIKRAM	27/06/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 21/07/2022)
	8 MEAAB/R/E/22/00007	Anurag Gupta	27/06/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 21/07/2022)
	9 MEAAB/R/E/22/00008	Anurag Gupta	23/08/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
	10 MEA A D/D/E/02/00000	A . 4 .	1 4/11/2022	(As On 20/09/2022)
	10 MEAAB/R/E/22/00009	Aathira	14/11/2022	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
	11 MEA AD/D/E/22/00001	G 141 1	06/00/2022	(As On 13/12/2022)
	11 MEAAB/R/E/23/00001	Syed Ahmed	06/09/2023	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
	12 ME A A D/D/E/22/00002	Cond About d	20/00/2022	(As On 04/10/2023)
	12 MEAAB/R/E/23/00002	Syed Ahmed	30/09/2023	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
	13 MEAAB/R/E/23/00003	Swad Ahmad	20/11/2023	(As On 27/10/2023) REQUEST DISPOSED OF
	13 MEAAB/R/E/23/00003	Syed Ahmed	20/11/2023	(As On 15/12/2023)
		AHAMED MEERA		(AS OII 13/12/2023)
	14 MEAAB/R/E/23/00004	THAMBY	30/12/2023	REQUEST DISPOSED OF
				(As On 24/01/2024)